SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 22.02.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE
ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I
HINDI A: HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA -KA

ROOM NO. J-001

UPC-2035001003
UPC-2055201001

ENG

HNA

ENG

HNA

ENG

HNA

ENG

HNA

ENG

23348207795

23348207877

23348208054

24345125345

23348208246

25345925704

24345124807

25345925852

25345925655

23348207820

23348208190

23348208077

24345125349

23348208272

25345925710

24345124905

25345925857

25345925657

23348207914

23348208269

23348208132

25345925649

23348208291

25345925739

24345125044

25345925865

25345925660

23348207935

24345124617

23348208136

25345925650

23348208387

25345925783

24345125399

25345925873

25345925685

23348207936

24345124720

23348208184

25345925667

23348208483

25345925809

24345125550

25345925874

25345925688

23348207952

24345124758

23348208187

25345925681

24345124673

25345925816

25345925636

25345925883

25345925689

23348207983

24345124771

23348208201

25345925692

24345124755

25345925824

25345925637

25345925886

25345925690

23348208038

24345125091

23348208240

25345925703

24345124761

25345925842

25345925645

25345925896

25345925696

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

SOL

TOTAL: ENG-40; HNA-32=72

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 22.02.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE
ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I
HINDI A: HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA -KA

ROOM NO. J-002

UPC-2035001003
UPC-2055201001

ENG

HNA

ENG

HNA

ENG

HNA

ENG

HNA

ENG

25345925698

25345925899

25345925749

25345925971

25345925803

25345926056

25345925845

25345926236

25345925906

25345925709

25345925922

25345925756

25345925976

25345925804

25345926128

25345925860

25345926240

25345925915

25345925729

25345925928

25345925774

25345925994

25345925808

25345926135

25345925863

25345926241

25345925917

25345925733

25345925931

25345925776

25345926007

25345925810

25345926136

25345925869

25345926247

25345925918

25345925734

25345925938

25345925779

25345926022

25345925821

25345926150

25345925882

25345926266

25345925919

25345925736

25345925950

25345925793

25345926028

25345925822

25345926173

25345925888

25345926273

25345925923

25345925740

25345925960

25345925796

25345926029

25345925830

25345926213

25345925894

25345926296

25345925926

25345925744

25345925969

25345925802

25345926047

25345925834

25345926234

25345925901

25345926301

25345925927

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: ENG-40; HNA-32=72




SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 22.02.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE
ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I
HINDI A: HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA -KA

ROOM NO. J-003

UPC-2035001003
UPC-2055201001

ENG HNA ENG HNA ENG HNA ENG HNA ENG
25345925937|25345926311| 25345926009 25345926484 |25345926040(25345926567(25345926070|25345926665| 25345926093
25345925945]25345926317| 25345926011 25345926492(25345926042(25345926583(25345926071|25345926682| 25345926106
25345925948|25345926328| 25345926012 25345926501 (25345926050(25345926584(25345926078|25345926721| 25345926110
25345925952125345926341| 25345926014 25345926530(25345926053(25345926592(25345926080|25345926747|25345926111
25345925959|25345926343|25345926017|25345926532(25345926057(25345926624(25345926082|25345926752| 25345926112
25345925965|25345926430|25345926031|25345926535(25345926059(25345926627(25345926083|25345926758| 25345926114
25345925983|25345926449|25345926033| 25345926536 25345926062 (25345926646(25345926084|25345926768| 25345926119
25345925990|25345926474|25345926037|25345926559(25345926068(25345926657(25345926091|25345926780| 25345926130
PRESENT: ABSENT: TOTAL: ENG-40; HNA-32=72

SOL
MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 22.02.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.
B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE
ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I UPC-2035001003
HINDI A: HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA -KA UPC-2055201001
SANSKRIT: BASIC SANSKRIT UPC-2135001002
ROOM NO. J-004

ENG HNA ENG SKT. ENG SKT. ENG SKT. ENG
25345926132|25345926807|25345926170|25345925787(25345926207(25345926504(25345926235|25345926741| 25345926288
25345926133(25345926813|25345926193(25345925844|25345926210|25345926521(25345926251|25345926760| 25345926294
25345926134 SKT. 25345926195|25345925940| 25345926212 25345926523 25345926253(25345926779( 25345926299
25345926157(23348208030|25345926197|25345926117(25345926221|25345926525|25345926254(25345926785|25345926308
25345926159|23348208287)|25345926201(25345926145(25345926224(25345926581| 25345926265 25345926316
25345926162(23348208362|25345926204|25345926262(25345926228|25345926615|25345926270 25345926321
25345926165|23348208455|25345926205|25345926289(25345926230(25345926620( 25345926276 25345926322
25345926169|25345925675|25345926206(25345926438(25345926233(25345926688| 25345926283 25345926326

25345925713
PRESENT: ABSENT: TOTAL: ENG-40; HNA-02; SKT-26=68




SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 22.02.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE
ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I
Political Science: Ideas in Indian Political Thoughts
HINDI B: HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA - KHA
Mathematics: The Fundamentals of Calculus
ECONOMICS: PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS-I

ROOM NO. J-005

UPC-2035001003
UPC-2324001001
UPC-2055201002
UPC-2354001001
UPC-2274001003

ENG

PS

ENG

HNB

ENG

HNB

ENG

ECO.

25345926330

23348207847

25345926377

24345125403

25345926437

25345926267

25345926471

23345403300

25345926334

24345124538

25345926387

25345925693

25345926440

25345926305

25345926477

23345403318

25345926337

24345124753

25345926390

25345925819

25345926441

25345926428

25345926496

23348207780

25345926339

24345125029

25345926402

25345925832

25345926446

25345926548

25345926503

23348207827

25345926348

24345125068

25345926407

25345925913

25345926453

25345926751

25345926508

23348207832

25345926357

25345925726

25345926414

25345926043

25345926454

25345926773

25345926511

23348207986

25345926358

25345926246

25345926426

25345926156

25345926459

MTH.

25345926512

23348208274

25345926363

25345926371

PRESENT:

25345926427

25345926167

25345926463

23345403264

25345926522

23348208381

25345926436

25345926248

25345926465

23345403278

25345926529

25345925775

ABSENT:

SOL

23345403350

TOTAL: ENG-36; PS-07; HNB-15; MTH-03; ECO-09=70

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 22.02.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE
ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I

ROOM NO. J-102

UPC-2035001003

25345926533

25345926589

25345926653

25345926692

25345926720

25345926757

25345926540

25345926602

25345926669

25345926695

25345926735

25345926759

25345926558

25345926610

25345926677

25345926696

25345926743

25345926782

25345926562

25345926613

25345926681

25345926697

25345926746

25345926784

25345926573

25345926622

25345926684

25345926707

25345926748

25345926788

25345926578

25345926638

25345926685

25345926710

25345926750

25345926791

25345926579

25345926644

25345926687

25345926713

25345926754

25345926792

25345926580

25345926647

25345926691

25345926718

25345926756

25345926802

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: 48




SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026
DATE : 22.02.2026
TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE
ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I

Genre Fiction

URDU: STUDY OF DEVELOPMENT OF URDU
History: Delhi through the Ages

Fundamentals of Stock Trading

Business Organization
PUNJABI: PUNJABI DI LOKDHARA

Hindi C: Hindi Bhasha Aur Sahitya - GA
Economics Legislation

ROOM NO. J-103

UPC-2035001003
UPC-2034001018
UPC-2145001001
UPC-2314001002
UPC-2924001004
UPC-2414001004
UPC-2125001001
UPC-2055201003
UPC-2924001007

ENG.

HS

BO

Punjabi

BO

HNC

25345926809

23348207996

23348207803

25345926069

23348208431

23348208214

25345926810

23348208219

23348207845

25345926327

23348208436

EL

GF

23348208453

23348207857

23345403219

24345124938

23348207889

URDU

24345125273

23348208157

25345925868

FOST

23348208173

25345926406

23345403168

23348208302

25345926423

23345403344

23348208424

25345926772

23345403434

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

23345403171

TOTAL: ENG-02; GF-01; URDU-04; HS-05; FOST-03; BO-10; Punjabi-02; HNC-01; EL-01=29




