

**SOL**

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21  
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026

DATE : 22.02.2026

TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE

ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I

UPC-2035001003

HINDI A: HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA -KA

UPC-2055201001

**ROOM NO. J-001**

ENG	HNA	ENG	HNA	ENG	HNA	ENG	HNA	ENG
23348207795	<b>23348207877</b>	23348208054	<b>24345125345</b>	23348208246	<b>25345925704</b>	24345124807	<b>25345925852</b>	25345925655
23348207820	<b>23348208190</b>	23348208077	<b>24345125349</b>	23348208272	<b>25345925710</b>	24345124905	<b>25345925857</b>	25345925657
23348207914	<b>23348208269</b>	23348208132	<b>25345925649</b>	23348208291	<b>25345925739</b>	24345125044	<b>25345925865</b>	25345925660
23348207935	<b>24345124617</b>	23348208136	<b>25345925650</b>	23348208387	<b>25345925783</b>	24345125399	<b>25345925873</b>	25345925685
23348207936	<b>24345124720</b>	23348208184	<b>25345925667</b>	23348208483	<b>25345925809</b>	24345125550	<b>25345925874</b>	25345925688
23348207952	<b>24345124758</b>	23348208187	<b>25345925681</b>	24345124673	<b>25345925816</b>	25345925636	<b>25345925883</b>	25345925689
23348207983	<b>24345124771</b>	23348208201	<b>25345925692</b>	24345124755	<b>25345925824</b>	25345925637	<b>25345925886</b>	25345925690
23348208038	<b>24345125091</b>	23348208240	<b>25345925703</b>	24345124761	<b>25345925842</b>	25345925645	<b>25345925896</b>	25345925696

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: ENG-40; HNA-32=72

**SOL**

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21  
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026

DATE : 22.02.2026

TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE

ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I

UPC-2035001003

HINDI A: HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA -KA

UPC-2055201001

**ROOM NO. J-002**

ENG	HNA	ENG	HNA	ENG	HNA	ENG	HNA	ENG
25345925698	<b>25345925899</b>	25345925749	<b>25345925971</b>	25345925803	<b>25345926056</b>	25345925845	<b>25345926236</b>	25345925906
25345925709	<b>25345925922</b>	25345925756	<b>25345925976</b>	25345925804	<b>25345926128</b>	25345925860	<b>25345926240</b>	25345925915
25345925729	<b>25345925928</b>	25345925774	<b>25345925994</b>	25345925808	<b>25345926135</b>	25345925863	<b>25345926241</b>	25345925917
25345925733	<b>25345925931</b>	25345925776	<b>25345926007</b>	25345925810	<b>25345926136</b>	25345925869	<b>25345926247</b>	25345925918
25345925734	<b>25345925938</b>	25345925779	<b>25345926022</b>	25345925821	<b>25345926150</b>	25345925882	<b>25345926266</b>	25345925919
25345925736	<b>25345925950</b>	25345925793	<b>25345926028</b>	25345925822	<b>25345926173</b>	25345925888	<b>25345926273</b>	25345925923
25345925740	<b>25345925960</b>	25345925796	<b>25345926029</b>	25345925830	<b>25345926213</b>	25345925894	<b>25345926296</b>	25345925926
25345925744	<b>25345925969</b>	25345925802	<b>25345926047</b>	25345925834	<b>25345926234</b>	25345925901	<b>25345926301</b>	25345925927

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: ENG-40; HNA-32=72

**SOL**

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21  
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026

DATE : 22.02.2026

TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE

ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I

UPC-2035001003

HINDI A: HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA -KA

UPC-2055201001

**ROOM NO. J-003**

ENG	HNA	ENG	HNA	ENG	HNA	ENG	HNA	ENG
25345925937	<b>25345926311</b>	25345926009	<b>25345926484</b>	25345926040	<b>25345926567</b>	25345926070	<b>25345926665</b>	25345926093
25345925945	<b>25345926317</b>	25345926011	<b>25345926492</b>	25345926042	<b>25345926583</b>	25345926071	<b>25345926682</b>	25345926106
25345925948	<b>25345926328</b>	25345926012	<b>25345926501</b>	25345926050	<b>25345926584</b>	25345926078	<b>25345926721</b>	25345926110
25345925952	<b>25345926341</b>	25345926014	<b>25345926530</b>	25345926053	<b>25345926592</b>	25345926080	<b>25345926747</b>	25345926111
25345925959	<b>25345926343</b>	25345926017	<b>25345926532</b>	25345926057	<b>25345926624</b>	25345926082	<b>25345926752</b>	25345926112
25345925965	<b>25345926430</b>	25345926031	<b>25345926535</b>	25345926059	<b>25345926627</b>	25345926083	<b>25345926758</b>	25345926114
25345925983	<b>25345926449</b>	25345926033	<b>25345926536</b>	25345926062	<b>25345926646</b>	25345926084	<b>25345926768</b>	25345926119
25345925990	<b>25345926474</b>	25345926037	<b>25345926559</b>	25345926068	<b>25345926657</b>	25345926091	<b>25345926780</b>	25345926130

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: ENG-40; HNA-32=72

**SOL**

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21  
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026

DATE : 22.02.2026

TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE

ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I

UPC-2035001003

HINDI A: HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA -KA

UPC-2055201001

SANSKRIT: BASIC SANSKRIT

UPC-2135001002

**ROOM NO. J-004**

ENG	HNA	ENG	SKT.	ENG	SKT.	ENG	SKT.	ENG
25345926132	<b>25345926807</b>	25345926170	<b>25345925787</b>	25345926207	<b>25345926504</b>	25345926235	<b>25345926741</b>	25345926288
25345926133	<b>25345926813</b>	25345926193	<b>25345925844</b>	25345926210	<b>25345926521</b>	25345926251	<b>25345926760</b>	25345926294
25345926134	SKT.	25345926195	<b>25345925940</b>	25345926212	<b>25345926523</b>	25345926253	<b>25345926779</b>	25345926299
25345926157	<b>23348208030</b>	25345926197	<b>25345926117</b>	25345926221	<b>25345926525</b>	25345926254	<b>25345926785</b>	25345926308
25345926159	<b>23348208287</b>	25345926201	<b>25345926145</b>	25345926224	<b>25345926581</b>	25345926265		25345926316
25345926162	<b>23348208362</b>	25345926204	<b>25345926262</b>	25345926228	<b>25345926615</b>	25345926270		25345926321
25345926165	<b>23348208455</b>	25345926205	<b>25345926289</b>	25345926230	<b>25345926620</b>	25345926276		25345926322
25345926169	<b>25345925675</b>	25345926206	<b>25345926438</b>	25345926233	<b>25345926688</b>	25345926283		25345926326
	<b>25345925713</b>							

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: ENG-40; HNA-02; SKT-26=68

**SOL**

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21  
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026

DATE : 22.02.2026

TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE

ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I

UPC-2035001003

Political Science: Ideas in Indian Political Thoughts

UPC-2324001001

HINDI B: HINDI BHASHA AUR SAHITYA - KHA

UPC-2055201002

Mathematics: The Fundamentals of Calculus

UPC-2354001001

ECONOMICS: PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS-I

UPC-2274001003

**ROOM NO. J-005**

ENG	PS	ENG	HNB	ENG	HNB	ENG	ECO.
25345926330	<b>23348207847</b>	25345926377	<b>24345125403</b>	25345926437	<b>25345926267</b>	25345926471	<b>23345403300</b>
25345926334	<b>24345124538</b>	25345926387	<b>25345925693</b>	25345926440	<b>25345926305</b>	25345926477	<b>23345403318</b>
25345926337	<b>24345124753</b>	25345926390	<b>25345925819</b>	25345926441	<b>25345926428</b>	25345926496	<b>23348207780</b>
25345926339	<b>24345125029</b>	25345926402	<b>25345925832</b>	25345926446	<b>25345926548</b>	25345926503	<b>23348207827</b>
25345926348	<b>24345125068</b>	25345926407	<b>25345925913</b>	25345926453	<b>25345926751</b>	25345926508	<b>23348207832</b>
25345926357	<b>25345925726</b>	25345926414	<b>25345926043</b>	25345926454	<b>25345926773</b>	25345926511	<b>23348207986</b>
25345926358	<b>25345926246</b>	25345926426	<b>25345926156</b>	25345926459	MTH.	25345926512	<b>23348208274</b>
25345926363		25345926427	<b>25345926167</b>	25345926463	<b>23345403264</b>	25345926522	<b>23348208381</b>
25345926371		25345926436	<b>25345926248</b>	25345926465	<b>23345403278</b>	25345926529	<b>25345925775</b>
					<b>23345403350</b>		

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: ENG-36; PS-07; HNB-15; MTH-03; ECO-09=70

**SOL**

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21  
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026

DATE : 22.02.2026

TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE

ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I

UPC-2035001003

**ROOM NO. J-102**

25345926533	25345926589	25345926653	25345926692	25345926720	25345926757
25345926540	25345926602	25345926669	25345926695	25345926735	25345926759
25345926558	25345926610	25345926677	25345926696	25345926743	25345926782
25345926562	25345926613	25345926681	25345926697	25345926746	25345926784
25345926573	25345926622	25345926684	25345926707	25345926748	25345926788
25345926578	25345926638	25345926685	25345926710	25345926750	25345926791
25345926579	25345926644	25345926687	25345926713	25345926754	25345926792
25345926580	25345926647	25345926691	25345926718	25345926756	25345926802

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: 48

# SOL

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21  
SEATING PLAN FOR EXAMINATIONS DECEMBER/JANUARY-2025/2026

DATE : 22.02.2026

TIME : 2.30 P.M.

B.A. (PROG.) SEMESTER-1 GENERIC ELECTIVE

ENGLISH: ENGLISH FLUENCY-I

UPC-2035001003

Genre Fiction

UPC-2034001018

URDU: STUDY OF DEVELOPMENT OF URDU

UPC-2145001001

History: Delhi through the Ages .....

UPC-2314001002

Fundamentals of Stock Trading

UPC-2924001004

Business Organization

UPC-2414001004

PUNJABI: PUNJABI DI LOKDHARA

UPC-2125001001

Hindi C: Hindi Bhasha Aur Sahitya - GA

UPC-2055201003

Economics Legislation

UPC-2924001007

## ROOM NO. J-103

ENG.	HS	BO	Punjabi	BO	HNC
25345926809	23348207996	23348207803	25345926069	23348208431	23348208214
25345926810	23348208219	23348207845	25345926327	23348208436	EL
GF	23348208453	23348207857			23345403171
23345403219	24345124938	23348207889			
URDU	24345125273	23348208157			
25345925868	FOST	23348208173			
25345926406	23345403168	23348208302			
25345926423	23345403344	23348208424			
25345926772	23345403434				

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: ENG-02; GF-01; URDU-04; HS-05; FOST-03; BO-10; Punjabi-02; HNC-01; EL-01=29